Cable Lockouts

Devices for Any Application

Security Tech Germany

Specifications

Lockout devices and kits are an essential part of all safety lockout/

tagout procedures. Paired with ABUS padlocks, these devices will
ensure facilities meet OSHA requirements and protect employees from

fatal accidents.

SafelexTM Cable Lockout

Intuitive design for self-explanatory application
Patented grip mechanism for secure fixation of the cable
Retightening possible at any time, even when locked
Isolated, exchangeable metal cable in different lengths

Holds up to 6 padlocks

Standard Cable Lockout

Intuitive design for self-explanatory application
Isolated, exchangeable metal cable in different lengths

Holds up to 6 padlocks

Cable Cable Holds Shelf

Length Diameter #Locks Pk Qty

(503 Safelex™ 3! 5/3," 6 12
(506 Safelex™ 6' 513," 6 12
(509 Safelex™ 9' 5/3," 6 12
(515 Safelex™ 15 513" 6 10
(553 Standard 3' 503" 6 8
(556 Standard 6' 513," 6 8
(559 Standard 9' 53," 6 12
(565 Standard 15 503," 6 10

ABUS USA | 23910 N. 19th Ave. #56, Phoenix, AZ 85085 | 800.352.2287 | www.abus.com

<2 133,"»>

(503

Shelf
Pk Ibs
4.63
5.65
6.60
77
2.37
3.29
5.07
5.90




