



Cable Lockouts

Devices for Any Application

Lockout devices and kits are an essential part of all safety lockout/ tagout procedures. Paired with ABUS padlocks, these devices will ensure facilities meet OSHA requirements and protect employees from fatal accidents.

Safelex™ Cable Lockout

- · Intuitive design for self-explanatory application
- · Patented grip mechanism for secure fixation of the cable
- · Retightening possible at any time, even when locked
- · Isolated, exchangeable metal cable in different lengths
- Holds up to 6 padlocks

Standard Cable Lockout

- · Intuitive design for self-explanatory application
- Isolated, exchangeable metal cable in different lengths
- Holds up to 6 padlocks

Item	Cable Length	Cable Diameter	Holds #Locks	Shelf Pk Qty	Shelf Pk lbs
C503 Safelex™	3'	5/32"	6	12	4.63
C506 Safelex™	6'	5/32"	6	12	5.65
C509 Safelex™	9'	5/32"	6	12	6.60
C515 Safelex™	15'	5/32"	6	10	7.17
C553 Standard	3'	5/32"	6	8	2.37
C556 Standard	6'	5/32"	6	8	3.29
C559 Standard	9'	5/32"	6	12	5.07
C565 Standard	15'	5/32"	6	10	5.90

Specifications



